LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1332

2 1 9178“

L24L073

8 2

RB1332

(E)90R-01111/325
M‘ Lucas - Girling

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.670 129.1x68.6x17.5
O.E.M. MAKE
2658-2560-0102 TATA
2932-0312 TATA Sin Filas
TT00-2999-9 TATA
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
GURKHA 01.95- SUV-J Segment)
1.9 Diesel RWD = 1895 49 67 01.95- *
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A
INDICA / B-LINE 06.98- Segment)
1.2 LPG Gasolina FWD = 1193 45 62 01.06- *
1.2 Gasolina FWD 1193 48 65 01.06- *
1.2 LPG Gasolina FWD 1193 48 65 01.06- *
1.4L (475Sl) Gasolina FWD = 1405 44 60 06.98-09.02  *
1.4i (475 Sl) Gasolina FWD = 1405 55 75 10.98- *
1.4 Di Diesel FWD = 1396 53 72 02.01- *
D 1.4 (V2) (475DL) Diesel FWD = 1405 37 50 07.03-02.08  *
1.4D (475DL) Diesel FWD 1405 39 53 10.98-02.08 *
1.4TDLS (475DL) Diesel FWD 1405 46 63 06.98-06.03  *
1.4TD (475DL) Diesel FWD = 1405 52 71 07.03- *
LOADBETA 08.94-12.06 Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
19D (483 DL 45) Diesel RWD 1948 50 68 08.94-12.06  *
20D (483 DL 45) Diesel RWD 1948 50 68 08.94-12.06  *
19D (483DL) Diesel RWD 1948 66 90 11.95-12.06  *
19D Alas 4 ruedas (483 DL) Diesel 4WD 1948 66 90 11.95-12.06 *
2.0D (483DL) Diesel RWD 1948 66 90 11.95-12.06  *
2.0D Alas 4 ruedas (483 DL) Diesel 4WD = 1948 66 90 11.95-12.06  *
SAFARI (42_FD) 04.98- SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)
2.016V (483 PL) Gasolina 4WD = 1948 101 137 06.99- *
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2.1 EXi 4x4
2.0D
2.0D 4x4 (483 DL)

SIERRA / GURKHA 08.91-12.02
2.0TD (483 DL)

1.9D (483 DL 45)
1.9D (483 DL 45)
2.0TD (483DL)

SUMO 01.94-
1.9 TDiC

2.0DI

TELCO 01.95-
3.8D

3.8D

TELCOLINE (40_FD) 02.99-12.11
1.9D (483 DL 45)

1.9 TDIC (483 DL)
2.0 TDIiC 4x4 (483 DL)
3.0207 DI (497 SP (BSIII))

TELCOSPORT 01.95-
19D

19D

Gasolina 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD

2092
1948
1948

1946
1948
1948
1948

1895
1948

3795
3795

1948
1948
1948
2956

1895
1895

99 135 08.03- *

66 90 04.98- *

66 90 04.98- *
Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)

68 92 06.97-12.00 *
46 63 06.97-10.99  *
50 68 08.95-02.00 *
66 90 06.97-12.02  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
SUV-J Segment)

68 92 01.94- *
50 68 01.94-01.04 *

Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
59 80 01.95- *
59 80 01.95- *

Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
46 63 02.00-06.03  *
64 87 07.03-12.11  *
64 87 07.03-12.11 *
48 65 06.99-12.07 *

Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
46 63 01.95- *
64 87 01.95- *



